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ARTIST
De Lorean
Shapeshifters

Rihanna

Filterfunk

Ronny V f./Nanda

Shakira f./Wyclef Jean
Persphone's Bees

Cascada

Kelly Clarkson

Kim Sozzi

Micky Oliver f./Jane Sheldon
Debbie Loeb

Paul Oakenfold f./Brittany Murphy
Pleasure Center

Stunt

Jana Jana

Kristine Hendrick

Tiffany

Kristy Kay

Kim English

Disconfect f./Andrea Martin
Olav Basoski f./Michie One
Latrice

LL Cool J f./Jennifer Lopez
Beat Thrillerz f./Melodie Joy
Janice Robinson

Lake Street Project

Ella

Lady Life

Claudja

D.H.T.

Ozzie

Sybil

The Pussycat Dolls f./Will..LAm
Chris Brown

WEEKLY SPIN REPORT

Push It (Hard Club Radio Edit)
Incredible (Radio Edit)

S.0.S. (Rescue Me)

SOS (Message In A Bottle) (Hi_Tack Radio Edit)
What If (Radio Edit)

Hips Don't Lie

Nice Day (Chris Cox Radio Mix)

How Do You Do (Verano Remix)

Walk Away (Craig J Radio Edit)

Alone (Johnny Budz Radio Mix)

Is It Love (NRG Radio Edit)

Faraway (Valentin Radio Edit)

Faster Kill Pussycat (Radio Mix)

Believe In Me (DJ Gabriel & Laz Radio Mix)
Raindrops

Typical Girl (Radio Edit)

You've Got It All (Valentin Radio Mix)

Na Na Na

When You Find Love (Guiseppe D Radio Mix)

It Makes A Difference (Moran & Rigg Radio Edit)
Story Of My Life (Radio Edit)

Waterman (Radio Edit)

llluminate (Album Version)

Control Myself (Nevins Elektrotek Edit)

Rain (Micky Bono Radio Mix)

Dreamer '05 (Joe Bermudez Radio Edit)
Forever (Bobby Blanco & Miki Moto Radio Edit)
Forever Young (Pop Radio Mix)

Holding Out For A Hero (Guiseppe D Radio Mix)
| Will Stand (Moran & Rigg Radio Edit)

I Miss You (Album Version)

Let Me Be (DJ Ultra 1996 Mix)

Don't Give Up

Beep

Run It (Jason Nevins Remix)

April 24,2006 - Week 2006-16

April 17-23, 2006
PD/MD: Josh Fries
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2/27/06
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93.com

SPINS

50
50
50
50
47
45
45
44
42
42
41
41
41
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
33
32
28
26
24
23
23
21
18
16
13

6




